FOND CLUB NAMURO S FOND CLUB NAMURO S

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Best at
Const at

307773-89
240449- 83
148761- 60
241904- 83
148761- 60
307773-89
306486-63
241904- 83
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
307773-89
222148-18
303520- 07
307773-89
306486-63
240449- 83
303520- 07
242971- 83
303520- 07
307773-89
303520- 07
115872- 54
122748- 43
301147-59
242971-83
307930- 52
307773-89
115872- 54
240449- 83
307927- 49
303520- 07
307773-89
241904- 83
307773-89
162556- 81
122748- 43
241904- 83
148761- 60
217958- 96
242209-00
240671- 14
115872- 54
148761- 60
104554- 85
303520- 07
162556- 81
104554- 85
307773-89
303520- 07
307773-89
242209-00
307773-89
301147-59
241904- 83
148761- 60
162556- 81
309230-91
300044- 23
222148-18
307773-89
303520- 07
301695- 25
303520- 07
104554- 85
306486-63
301695- 25
301695- 25
307773-89
307773-89
104554- 85
306486-63
240671- 14

SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
DECAMP ANDRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SOROKOSZ MARI USZ
BURTON CHARLES
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
GENOT PATRI CK
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
BURTON CHARLES
DECAMP ANDRE
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
DUCHATEAU GASTON
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
SOROKOSZ MARI USZ
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
LAMBERT DI DI ER
DUCHATEAU GASTON
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DECAVP ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
SOROKOSZ MARI USZ
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
SORCKOSZ MARI USZ
COLLE M CHAUX
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LENGELE ANDRE

TUBI ER LOU S

VI GNERON HENRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD

HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
COLLE M CHAUX

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD

SOROKOSZ MARI USZ
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
TUBI ER LQUI S
SORCKOSZ MARI USZ
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLLE M CHAUX

BOURNONVI LLE J-F & Sa

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GENOT PATRI CK
SOROKOSZ MARI USZ
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE
LEMMVENS PI ERRE
HAQUENNE- VANACKERE

VAN DEN BRCECK CGERARD

BURTON CHARLES
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ

VAN DEN BRCECK CGERARD

BURTON CHARLES
VI GNERON HENRY

Geneent

FLEURUS
METTET
ONCOZ
TOURI NN
LI ERNU
HAM SUR
LE ROUX
ONOZ

VI TRI VA
SAINT G
Bl ESMER
VI TRI VA

AUVELAI

METTET

ONOZ

Bl ESMER
Bl ESMER
MO GNEL
AUVELAI

DEVANT

SAINT G
FOSSES

SAINT G
VI TRI VA
ARSI MON
FOSSES

FOSSES

AD | G
EN MQ
52 1
5 2
14 13
16 14
14 4
52 22
8 4
16 5
14 6
14 1
14 8
52 31
5 3
30 19
52 41
8 8
5 4
30 10
13 8
30 9
52 19
30 20
7 4
4 4
2 2
13 10
9 6
52 51
7 5
5 3
3 2
30 21
52 6
16 8
52 45
12 10
4 1
16 11
14 14
4 1
14 8
6 2
7 3
14 10
29 25
30 29
12 3
29 9
52 32
30 7
52 38
14 7
52 23
2 1
16 7
14 5
12 8
6 4
7 4
5 4
52 52
30 4
19 17
30 18
29 26
8 3
19 5
19 19
52 40
52 42
29 14
8 2
6 6

397628
412651
412894
395229

2

2
406469

WOahrhWN

406687
400482
4

2
2
2
401446
3
5
4
401120
406071
408145
2
399469
6
2
3
420968
5
7
3
8
393518
2
4
6
429872
426926
407487
3
7
401934
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=
NBERRWWNWWO

Ri ng
Bague

111521618
108166718
114999717
111913418
114984517
111527718
112173414
115778617
114988117
114011817
111037618
115753716
114400417
114912615
111518518
111952618
108166818
111051618
111483618
111051418
111516018
116691516
117004916
100982018
111948618
111482418
101401718
111515718
116038815
108166418
111631218
114195517
114150017
116022115
115914618
111103618
100979118
115221316
116561318
110408516
111623218
117257617
117009416
111032918
111531518
117988516
114198017
106088918
111515918
114171017
115747516
112296517
111518018
115780117
111914018
115952615
111103218
114165817
111988518
111585718
111528518
111052718
115905618
114195617
111530418
116128115
114443417
116666718
111527018
114141017
114459717
115802317
116669118

Snel h.
Vit esse



307773-89
307927-49
104554- 85
242971- 83
222148-18
309164- 25
301695- 25
240671- 14
241904- 83
307773-89
104554- 85
104554- 85
309164- 25
300044- 23
300044- 23
104554- 85
162556- 81
217958- 96

SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
JACOB ANDREE

VAN DEN BRCECK CGERARD
DUCHATEAU GASTON
GENOT PATRI CK

LI SON FREDERI C
LEMVENS Pl ERRE

VI GNERON HENRY

VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD
VAN DEN BRCECK CGERARD
LI SON FREDERI C

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
VAN DEN BROECK GERARD
COLLE M CHAUX

LENGELE ANDRE

DEVANT
SAINT D
VI TRI VA
FOSSES
AUVELAI
BAULET
FOSSES
HAM SUR
METTET
DEVANT
VI TRI VA
VI TRI VA
BAULET
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
VI TRI VA
Bl ESMER
TOURI NN

52

111522718
111630318
111530318
117017516
111584918
112101018
114446717
111956918
116027715
114154517
111536518
111539718
106019817
111990118
111971618
114454517
114598117
108252418

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

115872-54
148761- 60
115872- 54
162556- 81
307773-89
307930- 52
307930- 52
162556- 81
242209-00
309164- 25
115872- 54
307930- 52
307930- 52
148761- 60
148761- 60
240449- 83
307930- 52
300044- 23
240449- 83
148761- 60

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
COLLE M CHAUX
SOROKCSZ MARI USZ
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
COLLE M CHAUX

TUBI ER LOU S

LI SON FREDERI C
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECANVP ANDRE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DECANVP ANDRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

CGeneent

401120
412894

2
393518
397628
399469

2

2
426926
408222

WNPWW

JR

104432219
103100719
104430319
104170119
104456419
106566619
106563219
104170819
103138719
115055519
104431619
106564019
106562219
103102419
103101319
104593519
106567819
104075419
104591919
103109519

Best at
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Best at
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